NE 23RD STREETSCAPE ki
STAKEHOLDER MEETING AGENDA

WELCOME!
Workshop Day 1-September 5, 2024

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:05 AM

10:25 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM

2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:15 PM
3:35 PM
3:55 PM

4:45 PM

Breakfast

Welcome!

NE 23rd Streetscape Enhancement
Project Overview

Stakeholder Perspective

Landscape and Beautification

Break

Stakeholder Perspective

Establishing Business Improvement
Districts

Stakeholder Perspective

Operating and Expanding the Role of
Business Improvement Districts

Lunch

Art Infrastructure

Stakeholder Perspective

CPTED Design

Stakeholder Perspectives (SNI-
Neighborhood Association)

Break

Transportation Planning and Transit

NE 23rd Street/MLK Planning and the
Environment

Open Discussion

Close

Gina Sofola, AICP

Michael Clark
Kim Cooper-Hart, AICP

Victoria Kemp

Scott Howard, FASLA,
CLARB, LEED AP

Dr. Quintin Hughes Sr.

Jane Jenkins

Kimberly Francisco

Jennifer Nakayama

Leondre Lattimore

Alma Najera / Jenny King
MSgt. Erick Huff

Dy’mond Combs

Justin Henry, AICP

Amanda Alewine

Welcome to the NE 23 Streetscape Project
| Stakeholder Workshop! Over the next two
= days, we'll gather insights, address key
challenges, and explore opportunities. Your
expertise is crucial as we work together
through presentations, discussions, and

= qctivities to develop actionable solutions.
Thank you for joining us — let’s get started!

Principal, Sofola and Associates, Inc

Senior Project Manager, Public Works Department, City of OKC
Division Manager, Plan Development and Implementation, City of OKC

Owner and Operator, Florence’s Restaurant

Principal, HFSD, Inc. (Landscape Architects)

Executive Director, Northeast Renaissance & Co-Founder, Kindred Spirits
Principal, Jane Jenkins Resources
Executive Director, Progress OKC/ The Alliance for Economic Development

President and CEO, Downtown Oklahoma City Partnership (DOKC)

Public Arts Project Mgr., Office of Arts and Culture, OKC Planning
Department

El Metate Restaurant / Urban Venue
Oklahoma City Police Department

Vice-President, MLK Neighborhood Association

Transportation Program Planner, Oklahoma City Planning Department

Brownfields Program Administrator, Oklahoma City Planning Department



NE 23RD STREETSCAPE 7 , oy P ‘ & . 3 iy | Welcome to Day 2 of the NE 234 Streetscape
STAKEHOLDER MEETING AGENDA : =r ' i :

Bl Project Stakeholder Workshop! Today we will
== experience the corridor in a very tangible way.
' By walking the corridor, we hope to

SN W el - 1l 1.l . understand the challenges and opportunities
g 3 ' = g uy S pedestrians might have within the space and
il HiL = g == Aﬂ -~ |=4B8Y LN then work together to develop priorities and
— = = el ldi=: potential concepts that the team can further
I analyze and fine tune. These outcomes will be
WE L COM E ° shared with the broader community.
Workshop Day 2-September 6, 2024
8:00 AM Breakfast
9:00 AM Corridor Walk (Bus transport also available) Michael Clark Senior Project Manager, Public Works Department, City of Oklahoma City
11:00 AM Lunch
1:00 PM Problem Solving Prioritization Activities  Project Team Members
Justin Henry, AICP Trans : : ;
. N portation Program Planner, Oklahoma City Planning Department
Lo Ll Conceptualization Scott Howard, FASLA, Principal, HFSD, Inc. (Landscape Architects)
CLARB, LEED AP
1:30 PM Mlustrations David Boeck, AIA, NCARB,  Assoc Professor of Architecture, University of Oklahoma
LEED AP
3:30 PM Summarize/Report Out

4:00 PM End



