

Welcome to the NE 23<sup>rd</sup> Streetscape Project Stakeholder Workshop! Over the next two days, we'll gather insights, address key challenges, and explore opportunities. Your expertise is crucial as we work together through presentations, discussions, and activities to develop actionable solutions. Thank you for joining us – let's get started!

Workshop Day 1-September 5, 2024

vvorksnop	Day 1-September 5, 2024		
8:00 AM	Breakfast		
9:00 AM	Welcome!	Gina Sofola, AICP	Principal, Sofola and Associates, Inc
9:15 AM	NE 23rd Streetscape Enhancement Project Overview	Michael Clark Kim Cooper-Hart, AICP	Senior Project Manager, Public Works Department, City of OKC Division Manager, Plan Development and Implementation, City of OKC
9:45 AM	<b>Stakeholder Perspective</b>	Victoria Kemp	Owner and Operator, Florence's Restaurant
10:05 AM	Landscape and Beautification	Scott Howard, FASLA, CLARB, LEED AP	Principal, HFSD, Inc. (Landscape Architects)
10:25 AM	Break		
10:40 AM	Stakeholder Perspective	Dr. Quintin Hughes Sr.	Executive Director, Northeast Renaissance & Co-Founder, Kindred Spirits
11:00 AM	<b>Establishing Business Improvement Districts</b>	Jane Jenkins	Principal, Jane Jenkins Resources
11:20 AM	Stakeholder Perspective	Kimberly Francisco	Executive Director, Progress OKC/ The Alliance for Economic Development
11:40 AM	Operating and Expanding the Role of Business Improvement Districts	Jennifer Nakayama	President and CEO, Downtown Oklahoma City Partnership (DOKC)
12:00 PM	Lunch		
1:30 PM	Art Infrastructure	Leondre Lattimore	Public Arts Project Mgr., Office of Arts and Culture, OKC Planning Department
1:50 PM	Stakeholder Perspective	Alma Najera / Jenny King	El Metate Restaurant / Urban Venue
2:10 PM	CPTED Design	MSgt. Erick Huff	Oklahoma City Police Department
2:30 PM	Stakeholder Perspectives (SNI- Neighborhood Association)	Dy'mond Combs	Vice-President, MLK Neighborhood Association
2:50 PM	Break		
3:15 PM	Transportation Planning and Transit	Justin Henry, AICP	Transportation Program Planner, Oklahoma City Planning Department
3:35 PM	NE 23rd Street/MLK Planning and the Environment	Amanda Alewine	Brownfields Program Administrator, Oklahoma City Planning Department
3:55 PM	Open Discussion		
4:45 PM	Close		



Welcome to Day 2 of the NE 23<sup>rd</sup> Streetscape Project Stakeholder Workshop! Today we will experience the corridor in a very tangible way. By walking the corridor, we hope to understand the challenges and opportunities pedestrians might have within the space and then work together to develop priorities and potential concepts that the team can further analyze and fine tune. These outcomes will be shared with the broader community.

Workshop Day 2-September 6, 2024

8:00 AM	Breakfast		
9:00 AM	Corridor Walk (Bus transport also available)	Michael Clark	Senior Project Manager, Public Works Department, City of Oklahoma City
11:00 AM	Lunch		
1:00 PM	<b>Problem Solving Prioritization Activities</b>	Project Team Members	
1:30 PM	Conceptualization	Justin Henry, AICP Scott Howard, FASLA, CLARB, LEED AP	Transportation Program Planner, Oklahoma City Planning Department Principal, HFSD, Inc. (Landscape Architects)
1:30 PM	Illustrations	David Boeck, AIA, NCARB, LEED AP	Assoc Professor of Architecture, University of Oklahoma
3:30 PM	Summarize/Report Out		
4:00 PM	End		